TENTH DAY

Tuesday, 23rd February, 2021

1.THE KODACHADRI PLATE (61)
Horses rated 60 and above

Distance - 1400 Metres

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Total

Owner
Rs.

97,455
48,725
24,365
12,180
7,310
4,870

1,94,905

Trainer
Rs.

11,815
5,905
2,955
1,475

885
590

23,625

2.THE ANDOLANA TROPHY (62)

Horses rated 40 to 65
Distance - 1200 Metres

A Trophy (Value Rs.30,000) presented by Mr.Ravi Koti.

Winner the Trophy &
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Total

Owner
Rs.

83,530
41,765
20,885
10,440
6,265
4,175

1,67,060

Trainer
Rs.

10,125
5,065
2,530
1,265

760
505

20,250

3.THE SUPER SPEED PLATE (63)
Horses rated 40 to 65, 6 years old and over

Distance - 1400 Metres

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Total

4. THE UJIRE PLATE (64)

Horses rated 20 to 45
Distance - 1200 Metres

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Total

Owner
Rs.

83,530
41,765
20,885
10,440
6,265
4,175

1,67,060

Owner
Rs.

69,610
34,805
17,400
8,700
5,220
3,480

1,39,215

Trainer
Rs.

10,125
5,065
2,530
1,265

760
505

20,250

Trainer
Rs.

8,435
4,220
2,110
1,055
635
420

16,875

Jockey
Rs.

8,860
4,430
2,215
1,105
665
445

17,720

Jockey
Rs.

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey
Rs.

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey
Rs.

6,330
3,165
1,585
790
475
315

12,660

Total
Rs.

1,18,130
59,060
29,535
14,760

8,860
5,905

2,36,250

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

84,375
42,190
21,095
10,545
6,330
4,215

1,68,750

...contd.
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5.THE BRAVE DANCER PLATE (65)
Horses rated 20 to 45, 6 years old and over

Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer Jockey Total
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 69,610 8,435 6,330 84,375
Second 34,805 4,220 3,165 42,190
Third 17,400 2,110 1,585 21,095
Fourth 8,700 1,055 790 10,545
Fifth 5,220 635 475 6,330
Sixth 3,480 420 315 4,215
Total 1,39,215 16,875 12,660 1,68,750
6.THE TUTICORIN PLATE (66)
For Maiden Indian Horses 3 years old only
Weights: Colts & Geldings 55 Kgs.
Fillies 53.5 Kgs.
Distance - 1200 Metres
Owner Trainer Jockey Total
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 1,11,375 13,500 10,125 1,35,000
Second 55,685 6,750 5,065 67,500
Third 27,845 3,375 2,535 33,755
Fourth 13,920 1,685 1,265 16,870
Fifth 8,355 1,015 755 10,125
Sixth 5,570 675 505 6,750
Total 2,22,750 27,000 20,250 2,70,000
7.THE NILGIRIS PLATE (67)
Horses rated 00 to 25
Distance - 1400 Metres
Owner Trainer Jockey Total
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 55,690 6,750 5,060 67,500
Second 27,845 3,375 2,530 33,750
Third 13,920 1,685 1,265 16,870
Fourth 6,960 845 635 8,440
Fifth 4,175 505 380 5,060
Sixth 2,785 340 255 3,380
Total 1,11,375 13,500 10,125 1,35,000
8.THE CHARMUDI GHAT PLATE (68)
Horses rated 00 to 25, 6 years old and over
Distance - 1200 Metres
Owner Trainer Jockey Total
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 55,690 6,750 5,060 67,500
Second 27,845 3,375 2,530 33,750
Third 13,920 1,685 1,265 16,870
Fourth 6,960 845 635 8,440
Fifth 4,175 505 380 5,060
Sixth 2,785 340 255 3,380
Total 1,11,375 13,500 10,125 1,35,000

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Friday, 19th February

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Friday, 19th February

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Saturday, 20th February

Declaration at 10 a.m. on Sunday, 21st February

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Wednesday, 24th February ...contd.



ELEVENTH DAY
Tuesday, 2nd March, 2021

1.THE SIACHIN PLATE (69)
Horses rated 60 and above

Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 97,455 11,815
Second 48,725 5,905
Third 24,365 2,955
Fourth 12,180 1,475
Fifth 7,310 885
Sixth 4,870 590
Total 1,94,905 23,625

2.THE YAMUNA PLATE (70)

Horses rated 40 to 65
Distance - 1600 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 83,530 10,125
Second 41,765 5,065
Third 20,885 2,530
Fourth 10,440 1,265
Fifth 6,265 760
Sixth 4,175 505
Total 1,67,060 20,250

3.THE STAR ANGEL PLATE (71)
Horses rated 40 to 65, 6 years old and over

Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 83,530 10,125
Second 41,765 5,065
Third 20,885 2,530
Fourth 10,440 1,265
Fifth 6,265 760
Sixth 4,175 505
Total 1,67,060 20,250

4. THE APERITIVO PLATE (72)

Horses rated 20 to 45
Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 69,610 8,435
Second 34,805 4,220
Third 17,400 2,110
Fourth 8,700 1,055
Fifth 5,220 635
Sixth 3,480 420
Total 1,39,215 16,875

Jockey

8,860
4,430
2,215
1,105
665
445

17,720

Jockey
Rs.

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey
Rs.

6,330
3,165
1,585
790
475
315

12,660

Total
Rs.

1,18,130
59,060
29,535
14,760

8,860
5,905

2,36,250

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

84,375
42,190
21,095
10,545
6,330
4,215

1,68,750

...contd.
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5.THE FANTASY DREAM PLATE (73)
Horses rated 20 to 45, 6 years old and over
Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 69,610 8,435 6,330
Second 34,805 4,220 3,165
Third 17,400 2,110 1,585
Fourth 8,700 1,055 790
Fifth 5,220 635 475
Sixth 3,480 420 315
Total 1,39,215 16,875 12,660

6.THE C.DASHARATHARAMA SHETTY MEMORIAL TROPHY (74)
For Indian Horses 3 years old only

Weights: Colts & Geldings 53 Kgs.
Fillies 51.5 Kgs.

Penalty: Winner of a Race to carry 4 kgs.extra:
Two or more Races not eligible.

N.B.: If the highest weight an acceptor has to carry is less than
57 Kgs. it shall be raised to 57 Kgs. and the other weights
shall be raised equally

Distance - 1400 Metres
A Trophy (Value Rs.30,000) presented by Dr.C.D.Sreenivasa Murthy.

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner the Trophy &  1,11,375 13,500 10,125
Second 55,685 6,750 5,065
Third 27,845 3,375 2,535
Fourth 13,920 1,685 1,265
Fifth 8,355 1,015 755
Sixth 5,570 675 505
Total 2,22,750 27,000 20,250

7.THE GONIKOPPA PLATE (75)
Horses rated 00 to 25
Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 55,690 6,750 5,060
Second 27,845 3,375 2,530
Third 13,920 1,685 1,265
Fourth 6,960 845 635
Fifth 4,175 505 380
Sixth 2,785 340 255
Total 1,11,375 13,500 10,125

8. THE CROWN TREASURE PLATE (76)
Horses rated 00 to 25, 6 years old and over
Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. Rs. Rs.
Winner 55,690 6,750 5,060
Second 27,845 3,375 2,530
Third 13,920 1,685 1,265
Fourth 6,960 845 635
Fifth 4,175 505 380
Sixth 2,785 340 255
Total 1,11,375 13,500 10,125

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Friday, 26th February

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Friday, 26th February
Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Saturday, 27th February

Declaration at 10 a.m. on Sunday, 28th March

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Wednesday, 3rd March

Total
Rs.

84,375
42,190
21,095
10,545
6,330
4,215

1,68,750

Total
Rs.

1,35,000
67,500
33,755
16,870
10,125

6,750

2,70,000

Total
Rs.

67,500
33,750
16,870
8,440
5,060
3,380

1,35,000

Total
Rs.

67,500
33,750
16,870
8,440
5,060
3,380

1,35,000

...contd.



TWELFTH DAY
Wednesday, 10th March, 2021

1.THE M.GOVINDAPPA MEMORIAL TROPHY (77)

Horses rated 60 and above

Distance - 2000 Metres

A Trophy (Value Rs.30,000) presented by M/s.Alankar Group.

Owner Trainer

Rs. Rs.
Winner the Trophy & 97,455 11,815
Second 48,725 5,905
Third 24,365 2,955
Fourth 12,180 1,475
Fifth 7,310 885
Sixth 4,870 590
Total 1,94,905 23,625

2.THE CHITRADURGA PLATE (78)

Horses rated 40 to 65
Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 83,530 10,125
Second 41,765 5,065
Third 20,885 2,530
Fourth 10,440 1,265
Fifth 6,265 760
Sixth 4,175 505
Total 1,67,060 20,250

3.THE KANDLA PLATE (79)

Horses rated 40 to 65, 6 years old and over

Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 83,530 10,125
Second 41,765 5,065
Third 20,885 2,530
Fourth 10,440 1,265
Fifth 6,265 760
Sixth 4,175 505
Total 1,67,060 20,250

4. THE MANGALAGANGOTRI PLATE (80)

Horses rated 20 to 45
Distance - 1600 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 69,610 8,435
Second 34,805 4,220
Third 17,400 2,110
Fourth 8,700 1,055
Fifth 5,220 635
Sixth 3,480 420
Total 1,39,215 16,875

Jockey
Rs.

8,860
4,430
2,215
1,105
665
445

17,720

Jockey
Rs.

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey

7,595
3,795
1,900
950
565
385

15,190

Jockey
Rs.

6,330
3,165
1,585
790
475
315

12,660

Total
Rs.

1,18,130
59,060
29,535
14,760

8,860
5,905

2,36,250

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

1,01,250
50,625
25,315
12,655

7,590
5,065

2,02,500

Total
Rs.

84,375
42,190
21,095
10,545
6,330
4,215

1,68,750
...contd.
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5.THE CHRISTMAS PLATE (81)
Horses rated 20 to 45, 6 years old and over
Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 69,610 8,435
Second 34,805 4,220
Third 17,400 2,110
Fourth 8,700 1,055
Fifth 5,220 635
Sixth 3,480 420
Total 1,39,215 16,875

6.THE HALEBEEDU PLATE (82)
For Maiden Indian Horses 3 years old only

Weights: Colts & Geldings 55 Kgs.
Fillies 53.5 Kgs.

Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 1,11,375 13,500
Second 55,685 6,750
Third 27,845 3,375
Fourth 13,920 1,685
Fifth 8,355 1,015
Sixth 5,570 675
Total 2,22,750 27,000

7.THE SOLITAIRE PLATE (83)
Horses rated 00 to 25
Distance - 1400 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 55,690 6,750
Second 27,845 3,375
Third 13,920 1,685
Fourth 6,960 845
Fifth 4,175 505
Sixth 2,785 340
Total 1,11,375 13,500

8.THE SPLASH PLATE (84)
Horses rated 00 to 25, 6 years old and over
Distance - 1200 Metres

Owner Trainer
Rs. Rs.

Winner 55,690 6,750
Second 27,845 3,375
Third 13,920 1,685
Fourth 6,960 845
Fifth 4,175 505
Sixth 2,785 340
Total 1,11,375 13,500

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Saturday, 6th March

Jockey
Rs.

6,330
3,165
1,585
790
475
315

12,660

Jockey
Rs.

10,125
5,065
2,535
1,265

755
505

20,250

Jockey
Rs.

5,060
2,530
1,265
635
380
255

10,125

Jockey
Rs.

5,060
2,530
1,265
635
380
255

10,125

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Saturday, 6th March

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Sunday, 7th March
Declaration at 10 a.m. on Monday, 8th March

Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Friday, 12th March

Total
Rs.

84,375
42,190
21,095
10,545
6,330
4,215

1,68,750

Total
Rs.

1,35,000
67,500
33,755
16,870
10,125

6,750

2,70,000

Total
Rs.

67,500
33,750
16,870
8,440
5,060
3,380

1,35,000

Total
Rs.

67,500
33,750
16,870
8,440
5,060
3,380

1,35,000

By order of the Stewards,

Dr.M.R.Jagannath
Secretary



